
Fee Schedule for Graduate Assistants 
VALDOSTA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Effective Fall Semester 2012 
 

Hours In State 
Tuition 

Out of State 
Tuition 

Health Student 
Activity 

Athletic Technology Transportation Parking 
Facility 
#1 & #2 

Health 
Center 
Facility 

Access 
Card 

Institutional 
Fee 

Total 
In State 

Total 
Out of State 

18 669.00 669.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 1624.00 1624.00 

17 446.00 446.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 1401.00 1401.00 

16 223.00 223.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 1178.00 1178.00 

15 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

14 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

13 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

12 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

11 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

10 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

9 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

8 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

7 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 

6 38.00 38.00 87.00 234.00 121.00 48.00 20.00 100.00 40.00 10.00 295.00 993.00 993.00 
 

OTHER FEES        
MEAL PLANS    RESIDENCE HALL    
Palms – Unlimited ($125 Discretionary)  1,755  Double Occupancy Room  1,750 ** 
14 Meals 7 Days ($225 Discretionary)  1,755  Housing Activity Fee  20  
10 Meals 7 Days ($370 Discretionary)  1,755  Post Office Box  10  

    Total  1,780  

    CALL 333-5920 for Campus Apartment Rates  
    ** For additional rate information, please visit http://services.valdosta.edu/housing/2012-2013Rates.aspx. 

Residence Hall A La Carte Minimum:  875   

Apartment A La Carte Minimum:  475   

     

MISCELLANEOUS     

Music-Private Lessons  50   *Activity Fee Breakdown: 

 Group Lessons  35   Student Activities, including Leadership Programs  56.00  

Science Lab fee, per lab  30   Student Recreation Center – debt retirement  30.00  

e Tuition rate per credit hour  263   Union Operating  22.00  

GOML rate per credit hour  385   Recreation Center Operating Fee  18.00  

MPA, MLIS Online Tech Fee  48   University Union Construction Fee  80.00  

Late Payment Fee  75   Athletic Fieldhouse Fee  20.00  

Parking Fee – Annual  50   Outdoor Intramural Fields  3.00  

Art Studio Materials Fee  30   Outdoor Recreation Fee  5.00  

Masters in Social Work Field Ed Fee  60     234.00  

Mandatory Insurance  Required for Nursing Majors, Grad Assistants and International Students – View the latest rate 
information at: http://www.valdosta.edu/academics/graduateschool/documents/student-health-plan.pdf 
An Optional Plan is available for all students.     

   

Please Note: 

 See separate schedule for Master of Science in Nursing professional program rates. 

 See separate schedule for Master of Social Work profession program rates. 

 WebMBA classes are $700 per credit hour.  WebMBA students are not eligible for Resident Graduate Assistant tuition waivers, but are 
eligible for Non-Residency waivers. 

 For GOML classes as well as the graduate programs noted below, only VSU’s fee rate will be remitted under the Tuition Remission Program.  
Students will be responsible for the portion of program fees over VSU’s stated per credit hour fee as shown in the above schedule. 

 

Online tuition is assessed at the appropriate rate as stated above, and other appropriate fees apply. 
See http://www.valdosta.edu/academic/eTuitionforGraduates.shtml for more information. 
 

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID FOR ADMITTANCE TO CLASS, HOUSING & FOOD SERVICES 
 

 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE:  
  In State  Out of State 
12 Hours  993  993 
Housing  1,780  1,780 
Meal Plan  1,755  1,755 
Estimated Books  600  600 

Total Per Term  5,128  5,128 

     

Total Two Terms  10,256  10,256 
 

Invoices will no longer be mailed after Summer Semester 2012 but eBills (electronic invoices) may be viewed and/or paid online: 
VSU Student Online Account Center:  https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243_tsaweb/login.jsp 

For further information, call the Bursary at 229-333-5725 or visit our website:  Http://www.valdosta.edu/finadmin/financial/howtopayfees.shtml 
 

http://services.valdosta.edu/housing/2012-2013Rates.aspx

